T E AR A
COGNAC

Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

BRIE TR L =
SCOTCH

Macallan 12 years

Macallan 18 years

Macallan 25 years

Johnnie Walker Blue

$45

$495

$20

$70

$525

$18

$95

$400

$60

H A+ =
JAPANESE WHISKY

Kojiki

Kikori

Makoto 23 years

Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki 21 years

Nikka 17 years

Nikka 21 years

FH ShiE
DESSERT WINE/PORT

Dolce

1985 Dow’s

$15

$15

$45

$35

$225

$180

$225

Gonzalez Byass Nectar PX  $12

$28

$35



TEA

Delight and indulge your senses from our world class collection of teas

Oolong Tea Selection
Monkey Picked Oolong — $8.88 per
person

Highly prized and hand-picked oolong
tea, fresh, earthy aroma with sweet
palate.

Da Hong Pao - $18.88 per person

(Big Red Robe) Three famous tea
plants of Ancient China. A clean,
smooth texture with a lightly roasted
and woodsy aroma.

Floral Tea

Chrysanthemum — $6.88 per person
Dried flowers has a golden hue and a
mild, flowery flavor similar to
chamomile.

Jasmine Tea Selection
Organic Jasmine Pearl — $8.88 per
person

REREFS

Pu-erh
Pu-erh — $12.88 per person

(Old King’s Tea) Aged dark tea, full
bodied flavor filled with earthy
aromatics.

XIZHEL

King’s Tea

An exclusive blending of first grade
oolong tea and American Ginseng
to create an exquisitely rich and
smooth oolong flavor with natural
sweetness. Offered in your choice
of Dark Oolong or Green Oolong.
Price per person:

403 Green Oolong $12.88
409 Dark Oolong $12.88
509 Premium Dark Oolong $16.88



i
SWEET ENDINGS

ETER
Double Boiled Bird’s Nest Soup
with Sweet Almond Soup
$148.88

BEFURERE
Bird’s Nest Egg Tart
$25.88

MFREA

Yuzu Mango Mousse
$12.88

ERBDBN
Sweet Sesame Rice Ball
(Choice of ginger tea or crushed peanut)
$12.88

SREINAM T

Oolong Tea Brulee
$12.88

B GE
Assorted House Ice Cream
$6.88



