干邑白蘭地 COGNAC		日本威士忌 JAPANESE WHISKY	
Remy Martin XO	\$45	Kojiki	\$15
Remy Martin Louis XIII	\$495	Kikori	\$15
Hennessy VSOP	\$20	Makoto 23 years	\$45
Hennessy XO	\$70	Hibiki Harmony	\$35
Hennessy Paradis	\$525	Hibiki 21 years	\$225
		Nikka 17 years	\$180
蘇格蘭威士忌 SCOTCH		Nikka 21 years	\$225
Macallan 12 years	\$18	甜品酒 DESSERT WINE/PORT	
Macallan 18 years	\$95	Gonzalez Byass Nectar PX	\$12
Macallan 25 years	\$400	Dolce	\$28
Johnnie Walker Blue	\$60	1985 Dow's	\$35

## TEA

Delight and indulge your senses from our world class collection of teas

### 烏龍茶

## **Oolong Tea Selection**

Monkey Picked Oolong – \$8.88 per person

Highly prized and hand-picked oolong tea, fresh, earthy aroma with sweet palate.

Da Hong Pao - \$18.88 per person

(Big Red Robe) Three famous tea plants of Ancient China. A clean, smooth texture with a lightly roasted and woodsy aroma.

## 菊花茶

#### Floral Tea

Chrysanthemum – \$6.88 per person Dried flowers has a golden hue and a mild, flowery flavor similar to chamomile.

### 茉莉花茶

### **Jasmine Tea Selection**

Organic Jasmine Pearl – \$8.88 per person

#### 普洱茶

### Pu-erh

Pu-erh – \$12.88 per person

(Old King's Tea) Aged dark tea, full bodied flavor filled with earthy aromatics.

## 天仁茶王

## King's Tea

An exclusive blending of first grade oolong tea and American Ginseng to create an exquisitely rich and smooth oolong flavor with natural sweetness. Offered in your choice of Dark Oolong or Green Oolong. Price per person:

<b>403</b> Green Oolong	\$12.88
409 Dark Oolong	\$12.88
<b>509</b> Premium Dark Oolong	\$16.88

# 甜品

## **SWEET ENDINGS**

## 杏汁燉官燕

Double Boiled Bird's Nest Soup with Sweet Almond Soup \$148.88

## 官燕焗蛋撻

Bird's Nest Egg Tart \$25.88

## 柚子芒果慕絲

Yuzu Mango Mousse \$12.88

# 薑茶雷沙湯丸

Sweet Sesame Rice Ball (Choice of ginger tea or crushed peanut) \$12.88

## 烏龍奶茶布丁

Oolong Tea Brulee \$12.88

自制冰淇淋

Assorted House Ice Cream \$6.88